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HD LINE-UP

WAVE’S HD SERVICE
Wave offers more of the HD you 
want.  Here is our entire selection of 
HD channels available.  Your HD 
line-up will vary depending on the 
package tier you subscribe to. Check 
inside to see which package is right 
for you.
In addition to the great selection of 
channels on our line-up, Wave also 
delivers hundreds of hours of HD 
On Demand content with our TV On 
Demand service, including high-
definition programs and shows, plus 
premiere HD Movies On Demand.
When it comes to providing the best 
HD selection, there’s no comparison 
to Wave. 
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See interior pages for more 
information on availability of these 
HD channels.

About FREE TV On Demand Service
Digital receivers include FREE TV On Demand! Go to Channel 1 to access your TV On Demand Main 
Menu, and choose from hundreds of hours of cable programming that you can start ANYTIME! With 
FREE TV On Demand, you can also pause, rewind and fast-forward shows with your digital remote!   
Go to Channel 1 to watch FREE shows from the following networks:

•	 Bravo
•	 Comedy Central
•	 Discovery Channel

•	 ESPN
•	 Food Network
•	 Freeform

•	 History
•	 NBC Sports 

Network
•	 Nickelodeon

•	 Paramount 
Network

•	 Syfy
•	 And More!

About Wave TV Everywhere
Watch live programming and your favorite shows at your convenience, anytime and anywhere with 
Wave TV Everywhere. Go to gowave.com/watch to access networks including:

•	 CNN
•	 Cooking Channel
•	 ESPN
•	 FOX News

•	 FX
•	 HBO
•	 History
•	 Lifetime

•	 Pac-12 Networks
•	 SHOWTIME
•	 STARZ
•	 STARZ ENCORE

•	 TBS
•	 TNT
•	 USA
•	 And More!

225	 ACC Network HD
300	Hallmark Drama HD 
400	HBO HD
410	 MAX HD
420	SHOWTIME HD
435	STARZ HD
445	STARZ ENCORE HD
503	KVOS HD - Heroes & Icons
504	KOMO HD - ABC
505	KING HD - NBC
506	KONG HD - Independent
507	KIRO HD - CBS
509	KCTS HD - PBS
510	 KZJO HD - JOEtv
511	 KSTW HD - CW
512	 KFFV HD - MeTV
513	 KCPQ HD - FOX
514	 HSN HD
517	 KWPX HD - ION
519	 KBTC HD - PBS
525	Lifetime HD
526	Lifetime Movies HD
527	Oxygen HD
529	Bravo HD
530	E! HD
532	ESPN HD
533	ESPN 2 HD
536	FS1 HD
537	FS2 HD
538	CBS Sports Network HD
539	NBC Sports Network HD
541	ROOT SPORTS HD
545	Pac-12 Washington HD
546	Pac-12 National HD
547	NFL Network HD

548	MLB Network HD
549	Golf Channel HD
553	Weather Channel HD
554	CNBC HD
555	MSNBC HD
556	FOX News HD
557	FOX Business HD
558	CNN HD
564	TNT HD
565	TBS HD
566	USA Network HD
567	FX HD
568	FXX HD
570	IFC HD
571	AMC HD
572	Syfy HD
573	Comedy Central HD
574	 Paramount Network HD
575	NEWSNATION HD
577	A&E HD
582	Investigation Discovery HD
583	Food network HD
584	HGTV HD
585	Travel Channel HD
586	History HD
587	Discovery Channel HD
588	TLC HD
589	Animal Planet HD
590	National Geographic HD
597	�Hallmark Movies & 

Mysteries HD
598	TCM HD
599	Freeform HD
600	Nickelodon HD
601	Disney Channel HD

603	Cartoon Network HD
605	CMT HD
607	VH1 HD
608	MTV HD
612	 Destination America HD
613	 Science Channel HD
640	ESPNU HD
641	Yes Network HD
642	Olympic HD
647	NFL Redzone HD
697	MotorTrends HD
698	AXS TV HD
699	HDNET MOVIES
700	MGM HD
701	 Outside TV HD
800	iN DEMAND HD

	 Effective September 2021

Lewis County 
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Channel Line-Up

Morton/Glenoma/Randle 
Napavine/Packwood
Lewis County

Effective September 2021

Cable TV service requires 
digital equipment from 
Wave. 

TV On Demand
1	� TV On Demand 

Menu

Local Broadcast
2	 KTBW - TBN
3	� KVOS - Heroes & 

Icons
4	 KOMO - ABC
5	 KING - NBC  
6	 KONG - Independent
7	 KIRO - CBS
8	 QVC
9	 KCTS - PBS
10	 KZJO - JOEtv
11	 KSTW - CW
12	 KFFV - MeTV
13	 KCPQ - FOX
14	 HSN
15	 C-SPAN
16	 C-SPAN2
17	 KWPX - ION
18	 Jewelry Television
19	 KBTC - PBS
22	 KWDK - Daystar 
23	 TVW
24	 INSP
120	� KOMODT2 - 

CometTV
121	 KOMODT3 - Charge!
122	� KINGDT2 - Justice 

Network
123	  KINGDT3 - Quest
124	 KIRODT2 - getTV
125	 KIRODT3 - Laff
126	� KZJODT3 - Antenna 

TV
128	 KCTSDT3 - Create
129	 KCTSDT2 - PBS Kids
132	 KSTWD2 - Start
133	 KFFVDT2 - Movies!
134	 KFFV DT 4 -Decades

503	� KVOS HD - Heroes & 
Icons

504	 KOMO HD - ABC 

505	 KING HD - NBC
506	� KONG HD - 

Independent 

507	 KIRO HD - CBS
509	 KCTS HD - PBS
510	 KZJO HD - JOEtv
511	 KSTW HD - CW 

512	 KFFV HD - MeTV
513	 KCPQ HD - FOX
514	 HSN HD
517	 KWPX HD
519	 KBTC HD - PBS
 HD enabled equipment required

Expanded Content
25	 Lifetime
26	 Lifetime Movies	
27	 Oxygen
28	 WE
29	 Bravo
30	 E!
31	 OWN
32	 ESPN
33	 ESPN2
34	 ESPN Classic
36	 FS1 
37	 FS2
39	 NBC Sports Network
40	 Outdoor Channel
41	 ROOT SPORTS
42	� NBC Sports 

Northwest
45	 Pac-12 Washington
46	 Pac-12 National
49	 Golf Channel
50	 Tennis Channel
53	� The Weather 

Channel
54	 CNBC
55	 MSNBC
56	 FOX News
57	� FOX Business News
58	 CNN
59	 HLN
61	 Hallmark Drama
64	 TNT
65	 TBS
66	 USA Network
67	 FX

68	 FXX
70	 IFC 	
71	 AMC
72	 Syfy
73	 Comedy Central 
74	 Paramount Network
75	 NEWSNATION
76	 TV Land
77	 A&E
82	� Investigation 

Discovery
83	 Food Network
84	 HGTV
85	 Travel Channel
86	 History
87	 Discovery Channel
88	 TLC
89	 Animal Planet
90	 National Geographic
92	 truTV
95	 GSN
96	� Hallmark Channel
97	� Hallmark Movies & 

Mysteries
98	 TCM
99	 Freeform
100	 Nickelodeon 
101	 Disney Channel
102	 Disney Junior
103	 Cartoon Network
105	 CMT
106	 GAC
107	 VH1
108	 MTV
109	 BET 
243	 Big Ten Network
300	 Hallmark Drama HD
525	 Lifetime HD
526	 Lifetime Movies HD
527	 Oxygen HD
529	 Bravo HD
530	 E! HD
532	 ESPN HD
533	 ESPN 2 HD
536	 FS1 HD
537	 FS2 HD
539	� NBC Sports Network 

HD
541	 ROOT SPORTS HD
545	� Pac-12 Washington 

HD
546	 Pac-12 National HD

549	 Golf Channel HD
553	� Weather Channel 

HD
554	 CNBC HD
555	 MSNBC HD
556	 FOX News HD
557	 FOX Business HD
558	 CNN HD
564	 TNT HD
565	 TBS HD
566	 USA Network HD
567	 FX HD
568	 FXX HD
570	 IFC HD
571	 AMC HD
572	 Syfy HD
573	 Comedy Central HD
574	� Paramount Network 

HD
575	 NEWSNATION HD
577	 A&E HD
582	� Investigation 

Discovery HD
583	 Food Network HD
584	 HGTV HD
585	 Travel Channel HD
586	 History HD
587	� Discovery HD
588	 TLC HD
589	 Animal Planet HD
590	� National Geographic 

HD
597	� Hallmark Movies & 

Mysteries HD
598	 TCM HD
599	 Freeform HD
600	 Nickelodeon HD
601	 Disney Channel HD
603	� Cartoon Netowork 

HD
605	 CMT HD
607	 VH1 HD
608	 MTV HD
697	 MotorTrends HD
698	 AXS TV HD
699	 HDNET MOVIES

Digital Favorites*
47	 NFL Network
48	 MLB Network
69	 FXM 	
91	 Nat Geo Wild

93	 Discovery Life
204	 Disney XD
205	 TeenNick
206	 Nick Jr.
210	� Discovery Family 

Channel
211	 BBC America
212	 Destination America
213	 Science Channel
214	� American Heroes 

Channel 
215	 Smithsonian
217	� Cooking Channel
219	 fyi Channel
220	 Viceland
221	 Lifetime Real Women
222	 SundanceTV
223	� Olympic Channel
224	 ACC Network
225	 ACC Network HD
227	 EWTN
228	 BYUtv
230	 CMT Music
231	 MTV Classic
232	 MTV2
233	 NickMusic
234	 BET Soul
235	 BET Jams
236	 Tr3s
237	 Fuse
241	 SEC Network
242	 SEC Network 2
297	 Nick Toons
307	 Discovery en Español
547	 NFL Network HD
548	 MLB HD
612	� Destination America 

HD
613	 Science HD
642	 Olympic HD

Digital Variety*
47	 NFL Network
60	 Bloomberg
216	 DIY Network
547	 NFL Network HD

Digital Sports*
35	 ESPNews
38	 CBS Sports Network
40	 Outdoor Channel
47	 NFL Network
48	 MLB Network

240	 ESPNU
244	 FCS Atlantic
245	 FCS Central
246	 FCS Pacific
247	 Yes Network
250	 NFL RedZone
538	� CBS Sports Network 

HD
547	 NFL Network HD
548	 MLB Network HD
640	 ESPNU HD 
641	 Yes Network HD
647	 NFL Redzone HD

HD Bonus Pack
547	 NFL Network HD
700	 MGM HD
701	 Outside TV HD

Pay-Per-View
799	 iN DEMAND
800	 iN DEMAND HD
801	 iN DEMAND PPV 1
802	 iN DEMAND PPV 2
803	 iN DEMAND PPV 3
811-813	 Adult PPV

Digital Music
901	 MC Hit List
902	 MC Max
903	 MC Dance/EDM
904	 MC Indie
905	� MC Hip-Hop and 

R&B
906	 MC Rap
907	 MC Hip-Hop Classics
908	 MC Throwback Jamz
909	 MC R&B Classics
910	 MC R&B Soul
911	 MC Gospel
912	 MC Reggae
913	 MC Rock
914	 MC Metal
915	 MC Alternative
916	 MC Adult Alternative
917	 MC Rock Hits
918	 MC Classic Rock
919	 MC Soft Rock
920	 MC Love Songs
921	 MC Pop Hits
922	 MC Party Favorites
923	 MC Teen Beats
924	 MC Kidz Only

925	 MC Toddler Tunes
926	 MC Y2K
927	 MC 90’s
928	 MC 80’s
929	 MC 70’s
930	� MC Solid Gold 

Oldies
931	 MC Pop & Country
932	 MC Today’s Country
933	 MC Country Hits
934	 MC Classic Country
935	� MC Contemporary 

Christian
936	 MC Pop Latino
937	 MC Musica Urbana
938	 MC Mexicana
939	 MC Tropicales
940	 MC Romances
941	� MC Sounds of The 

Seasons
942	 MC Stage & Screen
943	 MC Soundscapes
944	 MC Smooth Jazz
945	 MC Jazz
946	 MC Blues
947	 MC Singers & Swing
948	 MC Easy Listening
949	� MC Classical 

Masterpieces
950	 MC Light Classical

Premium Channels
Subscription required. 

STARZ/STARZ 
ENCORE
435	 STARZ HD 

436	 STARZ
437	 STARZ Comedy
438	 STARZ Cinema
439	 STARZ Edge
440	 STARZ in Black
441	 STARZ Kids & Family
445	 STARZ ENCORE HD 

446	 STARZ ENCORE
447	� STARZ ENCORE 

ACTION
448	� STARZ ENCORE 

CLASSICS
449	� STARZ ENCORE 

SUSPENSE
450	� STARZ ENCORE 

BLACK

451	� STARZ ENCORE 
WESTERNS

452	 STARZ Family

MOVIEPLEX
453	 MOVIEPLEX

HBO
400	 HBO HD
401	 HBO
402	 HBO2
403	 HBO Signature
404	 HBO Family
405	 HBO Comedy
406	 HBO Zone
997	 HBOGO

Cinemax
410	 MAX HD
411	 Cinemax
412	 MoreMAX
413	 ActionMAX
414	 ThrillerMAX

SHOWTIME/TMC
420	 SHOWTIME HD
421	 SHOWTIME
422	 SHOWTIME 2
423	� SHOxBET
424	� SHOWTIME 

EXTREME
426	 SHOWTIME NEXT
427	 SHOWTIME FAMILY
428	� SHOWTIME 

WOMEN
430	 FLIX
431	 The Movie Channel
432	 TMC Xtra

*Subscription to 
Expanded Content 
required.

HD channels may 
require subscription to 
the standard definition 
channel, HDTV and HD 
equipment.

Channel line-up 
subject to change. Visit 
wavehome.com for your 
latest line-up.

09.21-CLU_LEWIS.indd   209.21-CLU_LEWIS.indd   2 8/27/21   6:38 PM8/27/21   6:38 PM


